Most- Mexico-
Favoured- MFEN General United United NAFTA
Tariff Nation Staging Preferential States Mexico States  Staging
Item Description of Goods Tariff Category Tariff Tariff Tariff Tariff Category
1905.10.22  ----Over access commitment........ G X 5% 5% N/A B
Baserate.........cocceeeinereencecnennnn. 15.89¢/kg
plus 10%
Binnl pale v iifians 13.51¢/kg
plus 8.5%
---Other, in bulk or in packages of a weight exceeding 11.34 kg each:
1905.10:31  <=<-Within.acCess; COMMULIICAL . et it ssmsrssisiedessiaasmirmsss o sms G 5% 3.7% 3.7% N/A B
Base rate 7.5%
Final rate 3.2%
1905.10.32  ----Over acCess COMIMILIMENL ...........cccoererreserareesereseisorerenenssnesssnerssnnsen G X 3.7% 3.7% N/A B
- TN T 7 T ——————_——_s e e e 15.89¢/kg
plus 7.5%
G e S I e B 13.51¢/kg
plus 6.4%
---Biscuits valued at not less than 44¢/kg, said value to be
based on the net weight and to include the value of the usual
retail package:
1905.30.11  ----Within acCess COMMIMENT.........cvevereriurreiireieemssessscaeseiasarsenseons G X 2.5% 2.5% N/A B
BASE M€ . oo it a st s T e reRs e ava el 5%
BPT Free
| 2T O Wovbpmomomanl O 5 ST i e, 2.2%
1905.30.12  ----Over access COMMILIMENT.....viverirerirrermirererserereresresssssssscsssseseresess G X 2.5% 2.5% N/A B
Base rate 6.38¢/kg
plus 5%
FANAL BAYE 555 syeecammassninn e oo A £ Ayt ot sensssnsservassebmmens 5.42¢/kg
plus 4.3%
---Other:
1905.30.91  ----Within access COMMILMENL..........ovovivivimieieeeieeceeresesseeseeeessseaeiens G 3% 2.5% 2.5% N/A B
Base rate 5%
| ST O A ey, s s e e e 2.2%
1905.30.92  ----Over access COMMILMENL............c.c.eereverereressiiesreseriesssesceereresenesnns G X 2.5% 2.5% N/A B
Base 1ot ....ccusssssmssamvasssmvaevsns 6.38¢/kg
plus 5%
FINAI TALE.......c.ovieieeicieiiicici et ass st sassnn 5.42¢/kg
plus 4.3%
---Leavened with yeast:
1905.40.11  ----Within access COMMIMENL. ............c..ovirerierereressssesessseresseressenenesas K X Free Free N/A D
Base rate Free
Final rate Free
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